I\V-Pole, 90° angled

with screw height adjustment

12000562

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Material
Number of hooks
Arrangement of the hooks

Bottle holder

Load capacity (kg)

Type of height adjustment
Maximum length/height
Minimum length/height
Angled

Parallel shift

Inner tube diameter

Outer tube diameter
Length of outer tube

Total load capacity (kg)

Load capacity per system
(kg)

Load capacity per hook (kg)

Stainless steel
6
In line with each other

stainless steel, safety bottle
hooks

2 per hook

Screw height adjustment
2,400

1,780

2 x 90°

300 mm

@ 18 mm

@ 25 mm

1,500

8

6

2

PACKAGING UNIT: UNIT

DIN ISO 15375

Bottle holders according to standards

::: Made in
Germany

© provita medical gmbh & co. kg — Technische Anderungen vorbehalten.

Stepless height adjustment
easiest handling

https://www.provita.de/detail/4e752de04a5444aba532708a06cf514c
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12000562 RRVIM

IV-Pole, 90° angled

Technology Safety

All plastic parts are lightfast Low risk of pinching when
retracting and extending the

IV-pole thanks to the built-in
safety distance

::: Made in
Germany
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